
 
 
 

RESULTATLISTA för Paglasprinten 2009 (F) 
2009-12-19 
 
 
Arrangör: Bodens SK 
 
Resultat Finaler-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 9 (F) 
                                ================= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
-------------------------------------------------------- 
1    15  Sofia Westerlund          Hemmingsmarks IF     
2    17  Lilly Johansson           Norrfjärdens IF      
3    19  Emilia Westerlund         Byske SK             
5    18  Nelly Stenman             Vidsels IK           
6    14  Rebecca Franzén           Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 9 (F) 
                                ================= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------- 
1    23  Jens  Eriksson            Norrfjärdens IF      
2    25  Owen Sundbom              Norrfjärdens IF      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 10 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                           Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------- 
1    28  Svea Holmbom              Sävast Ski Team      
2    29  Carolina Westin           Sävast Ski Team      
3    33  Theres Hedlund            Sävast Ski Team      
4    31  Moa Nilsson               Sävast Ski Team      
5    34  Elinor Jakobsson          Gällivare SK         
6    36  Lovisa Strang             Bodens SK            
7    37  Amanda Lundberg           Jukkasjärvi IF       
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8    30  Hilma Törngren            Sävast Ski Team      
9    35  Josefine Matti            Bodens SK            
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 10 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------ 
1    46  Albert Stridsman          Sävast Ski Team      
2    41  Klas Kärrman              Norrfjärdens IF      
3    43  Albin Norén               Norrfjärdens IF      
4    42  Rasmus Gunnari            Sävast Ski Team      
5    45  Filip Öberg               Kalix SK             
6    47  Emil Eliasson             OK Sarven            
7    39  Valdemar Nilsson          Bodens SK            
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 11 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   53  Amanda Lundström          Bodens SK            
 2   57  Elvira Öberg              Hemmingsmarks IF     
 3   55  Matilda Niemi             Jukkasjärvi IF       
 4   59  Julia Nyberg              Anundsjö IF          
 5   56  Engla Enlund              Bodens SK            
 6   52  Elin Edenhagen            Bodens SK            
 7   61  Alva  Mikko               Jukkasjärvi IF       
 8   62  Hanna Eriksson            Luleå Gjutarens IF   
 9   51  Sofia Westin              Sävast Ski Team      
10   60  Sara Thyni                Kalix SK             
11   54  Adison Sundbom            Norrfjärdens IF      
12   32  Tova Bohlin               Bodens SK            
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 11 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------- 
1    65  Andreas Karlsson          Norrfjärdens IF      
2    69  William Westerlund        Byske SK             
3    67  Simon Andersson           Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
 
 

Sida 2 av 12RESULTATLISTA för Paglasprinten 2009 (F) 2009-12-19

2010-01-03http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/ps10.html



                                Resultat  D 12 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
-------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   74  Maria Olofsson            Kalix SK             
 2   89  Louise Roslin             Storfors SK          
 3   72  Nelly Johansson           Luleå Gjutarens IF   
 4   76  Linnea Fjällborg          Jukkasjärvi IF       
 5   58  Elin Lundgren             Sävast Ski Team      
 6   77  Johanna Lundkvist         Kalix SK             
 7   73  Elina Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team      
 8   75  Ebba Stenman              Älvsby IF            
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 12 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------- 
1    85  Joel Åström               Bodens SK            
2    81  Jakob Roberts             Sävast Ski Team      
3    80  Rasmus Wickbom            Sävast Ski Team      
4    83  Jesper Matti              Bodens SK            
5    87  Axel Virtala              Luleå Gjutarens IF   
6    86  Albin Larsson             Brändöns IF          
7    84  Simon Stenberg            Kalix SK             
8    82  Erik Karlsson-Marten      Kalix SK             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 13 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------ 
1    95  Emma Ribom                Kalix SK             
2    94  Ottilia Niemi             Jukkasjärvi IF       
3    98  Johanna Engström          Sunderby SK          
4    97  Lovisa Lidén              Sävast Ski Team      
5    96  Josefine Andersson        Sävast Ski Team      
6    92  Kajsa Kärrman             Norrfjärdens IF      
7    100 Amanda Mikko              Jukkasjärvi IF       
8    90  Matilda Henriksson        Jukkasjärvi IF       
9    99  Vanessa Franzén           Sävast Ski Team      
10   101 Julia Johansson           Norrfjärdens IF      
11   93  Alva Öberg                Älvsby IF            
12   91  Sara Gunnari              Sävast Ski Team      
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                                Resultat  H 13 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------- 
1    116 David Arvidsson           IFK Arvidsjaur Skid. 
2    113 Kevin Roberts             Sävast Ski Team      
3    114 André Mattei              Sävast Ski Team      
4    115 Edwin Bäckström           Storfors SK          
5    107 Johan Nilsson             Byske SK             
6    110 David Sandlund            Norrfjärdens IF      
7    112 David Nilsson             Sävast Ski Team      
8    111 Marcus  Karlsson          Norrfjärdens IF      
9    105 Jonatan Ek                Kalix SK             
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 14 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------- 
1    121 Jenny Nordlund            Hemmingsmarks IF     
2    124 Ida Rönnkvist             Kalix SK             
3    126 Jenny Larsson             Luleå Gjutarens IF   
4    123 Karin Nutti Pilflykt      Gällivare SK         
5    119 Tove Landström            IFK Arvidsjaur Skid. 
6    120 Vilma Funck               Jukkasjärvi IF       
7    125 Vendela Henriksson        Luleå Gjutarens IF   
8    127 Susanne Nilsson           Brändöns IF          
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 14 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------- 
1    141 Marcus Sundvall           Malmbergets AIF      
2    134 Oscar Westin              Sävast Ski Team      
3    130 André Olofsson            Malmbergets AIF      
4    133 Kalle Eriksson            OK Sarven            
5    140 Emil Edman                Luleå Gjutarens IF   
6    137 Dennis Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF     
7    138 Rasmus Eriksson           Luleå Gjutarens IF   
8    131 Johan Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team      
9    136 Petter Axelsson           Luleå Gjutarens IF   
10   132 Niklas Stenman            Älvsby IF            
11   139 Anton Björkman            Kalix SK             
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                                Resultat  D 15 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------- 
1    149 Hanna Öberg               Hemmingsmarks IF     
2    146 Mimmi Björn               IFK Arvidsjaur Skid. 
3    150 Anna Magnusson            Hemmingsmarks IF     
4    145 Julia Virtala             Luleå Gjutarens IF   
5    147 Emma Pakkala              Sävast Ski Team      
6    144 Julia Roberts             Sävast Ski Team      
7    151 Fanny Andersson           Sävast Ski Team      
8    148 Naima Nergård             Gällivare SK         
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 15 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    156 Tobias Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF      
2    160 Tobias Berglund           Hemmingsmarks IF     
3    162 Emil Thyni                OK Sarven            
4    161 Christian Roslin          Storfors SK          
5    157 Tobias Gustavsson         Yrttivaara IS        
6    154 Per-Ola Jannok            Gällivare SK         
7    159 Henrik Fjällborg          Jukkasjärvi IF       
8    158 Anton Möller              IFK Arvidsjaur Skid. 
8    155 Anton Andersson           Sunderby SK          
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 16 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
-------------------------------------------------------- 
1    169 Emma Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF     
2    167 Elin Edman                Luleå Gjutarens IF   
3    168 Helena Lundkvist          Kalix SK             
4    165 Linn Högman               Malmbergets AIF      
5    166 Matilda Lidén             Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 16 (F) 
                                ================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
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Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------- 
1    178 Maxim Morashkin           Luleå Gjutarens IF   
2    179 Simon Öberg               Kalix SK             
3    173 Gustav Johansson          Luleå Gjutarens IF   
4    172 Anton Åström              Bodens SK            
5    176 Jacob Engström            Sunderby SK          
6    175 Jesper Boman              Strömnäs GIF         
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 17-21 (F) 
                                ===================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------- 
1      2 Caroline Lundgren         Älvsby IF            
2      1 Karin Nilsson             IFK Umeå             
3      3 Jenny Lundkvist           Gellivare SA         
4      4 Josefine Spett            Luleå Gjutarens IF   
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 17-21 (F) 
                                ===================== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1.2 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
-------------------------------------------------------- 
1      2 Jim Åhl                   Bodens SK     
8      4 Martin Bergström          Strömnäs GIF         
9      1 Adrian Bergström          Strömnäs GIF         
2      3 Martin Isaksson           IFK Umeå             
5      6 Johan Holmqvist           IFK Arvidsjaur Skid. 
6      3 Viktor Brännmark          Älvsby IF 
7      5 Anton Olofsson            Malmbergets AIF      
8      7 Joakim Persson            Antnäs BK            
9      9 Martin Bodin              Sävast Ski Team      
10    10 Martin Norberg            Malmbergets AIF      
11    11 Joakim Lundqvist          Malmbergets AIF      
 
 
 
Resultat Prologer-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 8 (F) utan tid 
                                ================= 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
     Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            
----------------------------------------------------------- 
     6   Albin Åström              Bodens SK                
     7   Arvid Strang              Bodens SK                 
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                                Resultat  D 8 (F) utan tid 
                                ================= 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
     Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land             
------------------------------------------------------------ 
     10  Elsa  Holmbom             Sävast Ski Team           
     11  Emma Lundberg             Jukkasjärvi IF            
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 9 (F) 
                                ================= 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  15  Sofia Westerlund          Hemmingsmarks IF         2:11,68       0,00 
  2  14  Rebecca Franzén           Sävast Ski Team          2:18,09       6,41 
  3  19  Emilia Westerlund         Byske SK                 2:29,80      18,12 
  4  17  Lilly Johansson           Norrfjärdens IF          2:34,92      23,24 
  5  18  Nelly Stenman             Vidsels IK               3:11,51      59,83 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 9 (F) 
                                ================= 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  23  Jens  Eriksson            Norrfjärdens IF          2:19,61       0,00 
  2  25  Owen Sundbom              Norrfjärdens IF          2:36,11      16,50 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 10 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  29  Carolina Westin           Sävast Ski Team          1:50,96       0,00 
  2  31  Moa Nilsson               Sävast Ski Team          1:51,36       0,40 
  3  28  Svea Holmbom              Sävast Ski Team          1:54,37       3,41 
  4  33  Theres Hedlund            Sävast Ski Team          1:56,49       5,53 
  5  36  Lovisa Strang             Bodens SK                2:00,03       9,07 
  6  34  Elinor Jakobsson          Gällivare SK             2:00,49       9,53 
  7  37  Amanda Lundberg           Jukkasjärvi IF           2:01,43      10,47 
  8  30  Hilma Törngren            Sävast Ski Team          2:01,50      10,54 
  9  32  Tova Bohlin               Bodens SK                2:11,41      20,45 
 10  35  Josefine Matti            Bodens SK                2:14,25      23,29 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 10 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  46  Albert Stridsman          Sävast Ski Team          1:39,23       0,00 
  2  39  Valdemar Nilsson          Bodens SK                1:42,14       2,91 
  3  43  Albin Norén               Norrfjärdens IF          1:44,61       5,38 
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  4  41  Klas Kärrman              Norrfjärdens IF          1:44,81       5,58 
  5  45  Filip Öberg               Kalix SK                 1:49,65      10,42 
  6  42  Rasmus Gunnari            Sävast Ski Team          1:49,96      10,73 
  7  47  Emil Eliasson             OK Sarven                2:00,70      21,47 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 11 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  55  Matilda Niemi             Jukkasjärvi IF           1:35,33       0,00 
  2  57  Elvira Öberg              Hemmingsmarks IF         1:35,69       0,36 
  3  53  Amanda Lundström          Bodens SK                1:36,82       1,49 
  4  58  Elin Lundgren             Sävast Ski Team          1:38,54       3,21 
  5  59  Julia Nyberg              Anundsjö IF              1:40,53       5,20 
  6  56  Engla Enlund              Bodens SK                1:40,54       5,21 
  7  61  Alva  Mikko               Jukkasjärvi IF           1:40,59       5,26 
  8  52  Elin Edenhagen            Bodens SK                1:41,78       6,45 
  9  62  Hanna Eriksson            Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:43,76       8,43 
 10  51  Sofia Westin              Sävast Ski Team          1:45,09       9,76 
 11  60  Sara Thyni                Kalix SK                 1:46,65      11,32 
 12  54  Adison Sundbom            Norrfjärdens IF          2:05,96      30,63 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 11 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  65  Andreas Karlsson          Norrfjärdens IF          1:29,56       0,00 
  2  69  William Westerlund        Byske SK                 1:39,39       9,83 
  3  67  Simon Andersson           Sävast Ski Team          2:01,88      32,32 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 12 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  72  Nelly Johansson           Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:37,56       0,00 
  2  74  Maria Olofsson            Kalix SK                 1:39,75       2,19 
  3  76  Linnea Fjällborg          Jukkasjärvi IF           1:40,15       2,59 
  4  77  Johanna Lundkvist         Kalix SK                 1:52,80      15,24 
  5  75  Ebba Stenman              Älvsby IF                1:59,79      22,23 
  6  73  Elina Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team          2:01,28      23,72 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 12 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  85  Joel Åström               Bodens SK                1:25,29       0,00 
  2  81  Jakob Roberts             Sävast Ski Team          1:30,04       4,75 
  3  80  Rasmus Wickbom            Sävast Ski Team          1:31,49       6,20 
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  4  83  Jesper Matti              Bodens SK                1:34,67       9,38 
  5  87  Axel Virtala              Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:37,92      12,63 
  6  86  Albin Larsson             Brändöns IF              1:42,89      17,60 
  7  84  Simon Stenberg            Kalix SK                 1:47,58      22,29 
  8  82  Erik Karlsson-Marten      Kalix SK                 2:07,84      42,55 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 13 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  98  Johanna Engström          Sunderby SK              1:16,37       0,00 
  2  95  Emma Ribom                Kalix SK                 1:22,16       5,79 
  3  94  Ottilia Niemi             Jukkasjärvi IF           1:24,44       8,07 
  4  97  Lovisa Lidén              Sävast Ski Team          1:30,83      14,46 
  5  96  Josefine Andersson        Sävast Ski Team          1:33,44      17,07 
  6  92  Kajsa Kärrman             Norrfjärdens IF          1:34,78      18,41 
  7  100 Amanda Mikko              Jukkasjärvi IF           1:36,80      20,43 
  8  90  Matilda Henriksson        Jukkasjärvi IF           1:37,18      20,81 
  9  89  Louise Roslin             Storfors SK              1:37,27      20,90 
 10  99  Vanessa Franzén           Sävast Ski Team          1:40,70      24,33 
 11  91  Sara Gunnari              Sävast Ski Team          1:43,05      26,68 
 12  101 Julia Johansson           Norrfjärdens IF          1:43,52      27,15 
 13  93  Alva Öberg                Älvsby IF                1:51,56      35,19 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 13 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  116 David Arvidsson           IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.     1:18,07       0,00 
  2  113 Kevin Roberts             Sävast Ski Team          1:23,90       5,83 
  3  114 André Mattei              Sävast Ski Team          1:25,92       7,85 
  4  115 Edwin Bäckström           Storfors SK              1:26,46       8,39 
  5  107 Johan Nilsson             Byske SK                 1:26,76       8,69 
  6  111 Marcus  Karlsson          Norrfjärdens IF          1:27,03       8,96 
  7  112 David Nilsson             Sävast Ski Team          1:27,04       8,97 
  8  110 David Sandlund            Norrfjärdens IF          1:28,59      10,52 
  9  105 Jonatan Ek                Kalix SK                 1:29,26      11,19 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 14 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  124 Ida Rönnkvist             Kalix SK                 1:18,60       0,00 
  2  121 Jenny Nordlund            Hemmingsmarks IF         1:23,00       4,40 
  3  126 Jenny Larsson             Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:23,43       4,83 
  4  123 Karin Nutti Pilflykt      Gällivare SK             1:24,32       5,72 
  5  120 Vilma Funck               Jukkasjärvi IF           1:24,70       6,10 
  6  119 Tove Landström            IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.     1:26,41       7,81 
  7  125 Vendela Henriksson        Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:26,52       7,92 
  8  127 Susanne Nilsson           Brändöns IF              1:40,30      21,70 
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                                Resultat  H 14 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  141 Marcus Sundvall           Malmbergets AIF          1:14,18       0,00 
  2  139 Anton Björkman            Kalix SK                 1:15,10       0,92 
  3  130 André Olofsson            Malmbergets AIF          1:16,45       2,27 
  4  134 Oscar Westin              Sävast Ski Team          1:17,90       3,72 
  5  133 Kalle Eriksson            OK Sarven                1:18,52       4,34 
  6  140 Emil Edman                Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:18,95       4,77 
  7  137 Dennis Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF         1:20,16       5,98 
  8  138 Rasmus Eriksson           Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:22,00       7,82 
  9  131 Johan Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team          1:22,47       8,29 
 10  136 Petter Axelsson           Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:26,34      12,16 
 11  132 Niklas Stenman            Älvsby IF                1:33,33      19,15 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 15 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  146 Mimmi Björn               IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.     3:20,12       0,00 
  2  149 Hanna Öberg               Hemmingsmarks IF         3:27,47       7,35 
  3  150 Anna Magnusson            Hemmingsmarks IF         3:28,24       8,12 
  4  145 Julia Virtala             Luleå Gjutarens IF       3:41,86      21,74 
  5  147 Emma Pakkala              Sävast Ski Team          3:42,49      22,37 
  6  144 Julia Roberts             Sävast Ski Team          3:54,11      33,99 
  7  148 Naima Nergård             Gällivare SK             3:54,25      34,13 
  8  151 Fanny Andersson           Sävast Ski Team          4:02,69      42,57 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 15 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  156 Tobias Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF          2:57,08       0,00 
  2  160 Tobias Berglund           Hemmingsmarks IF         3:12,15      15,07 
  3  162 Emil Thyni                OK Sarven                3:27,18      30,10 
  4  161 Christian Roslin          Storfors SK              3:51,69      54,61 
  5  157 Tobias Gustavsson         Yrttivaara IS            3:52,66      55,58 
  6  158 Anton Möller              IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.     3:53,77      56,69 
  7  154 Per-Ola Jannok            Gällivare SK             3:53,99      56,91 
  8  159 Henrik Fjällborg          Jukkasjärvi IF           4:06,50    1:09,42 
  9  155 Anton Andersson           Sunderby SK              5:14,80    2:17,72 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 16 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  169 Emma Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF         3:22,80       0,00 
  2  168 Helena Lundkvist          Kalix SK                 3:28,13       5,33 
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  3  167 Elin Edman                Luleå Gjutarens IF       3:33,10      10,30 
  4  165 Linn Högman               Malmbergets AIF          3:43,76      20,96 
  5  166 Matilda Lidén             Sävast Ski Team          4:15,80      53,00 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 16 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  172 Anton Åström              Bodens SK                2:46,27       0,00 
  2  178 Maxim Morashkin           Luleå Gjutarens IF       2:48,21       1,94 
  3  179 Simon Öberg               Kalix SK                 2:49,71       3,44 
  4  173 Gustav Johansson          Luleå Gjutarens IF       2:51,80       5,53 
  5  175 Jesper Boman              Strömnäs GIF             2:59,43      13,16 
  6  176 Jacob Engström            Sunderby SK              2:59,89      13,62 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 17-20 (F) 
                                ===================== 
                                                            Banlängd 1.0 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  190 Caroline Lundgren         Älvsby IF                3:15,07       0,00 
  2  185 Jenny Lundkvist           Gellivare SA             3:33,12      18,05 
  3  187 Josefine Spett            Luleå Gjutarens IF       3:37,24      22,17 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 17-20 (F) 
                                ===================== 
                                                            Banlängd 1.0 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  201 Adrian Bergström          Strömnäs GIF             2:33,76       0,00 
  2  198 Martin Bergström          Strömnäs GIF             2:39,24       5,48 
  3  203 Anton Olofsson            Malmbergets AIF          2:41,60       7,84 
  4  194 Johan Holmqvist           IFK Arvidsjaur Skid.     2:44,79      11,03 
  5  204 Joakim Persson            Antnäs BK                2:45,42      11,66 
  6  202 Viktor Brännmark          Älvsby IF                2:45,62      11,86 
  7  199 Martin Bodin              Sävast Ski Team          2:45,98      12,22 
  8  200 Martin Norberg            Malmbergets AIF          2:57,23      23,47 
  9  197 Joakim Lundqvist          Malmbergets AIF          3:01,61      27,85 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 21 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 1.0 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  207 Karin Nilsson             IFK Umeå                 3:10,68       0,00 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 21 (F) 
                                ================== 
                                                            Banlängd 1.0 km 
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Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  213 Jim Åhl                   Bodens SK                2:36,53       0,00 
  2  212 Martin Isaksson           IFK Umeå                 2:38,97       2,44 
 
 
 
                                       -ttt- 
 
Tillbaka till menyn 
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